8. ADMISSION FEES (M.A):

Online Student Admission Fee for Post Graduate admission is fixed at Rs. 6,450/-(for General/EWS category students) and Rs. 6,000/- (for SC / ST / OBC-A / OBC-B / PH / BPL category students) for the Academic Session 2025-26. Relaxation of fees for the above reserved categories will be allowed subject to submission of proper certificate issued by the competent authority. (As per Govt. rules)

Fees Structure:

Tuition Fees @ Rs. 100/- per month	Rs. 600/-(Rs. 100 X 6)
Admission Fee (one time)	Rs. 1000/-
Session Charge @ Rs. 1000/- per	Rs. 1000/-
semester	
Library Deposit Fee (Refundable)	Rs. 2000/-
Library Fee @ Rs. 100/- per	Rs. 100/-
semester	
Registration Fee(One time)	Rs. 600/-
	(for General category students)
	Rs. 150/-
	(for Reserved category students)
Development Fee Per Semester	Rs. 500/-
Sports Fee (One time)	Rs. 200/-
Student welfare Fee per semester	Rs. 400/-
Student Identity Card Fee (one	Rs. 50/-
time)	
Total	Rs. 6,450/-(General) / Rs. 6,000/-(For
	reserved categories)

N.B.-

Admission Fee payment challan shall be retained by the students for submission of the same (original) at the time of collection of any refundable admissible Fee.

Break up of Per Semester Fees for PG Students

(From 2nd Sem. Onwards 2025-26 Academic Year):

Rs. 600/-
Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 100/-
Rs. 500/-
Rs. 400/-
Rs. 2,600/
Rs. 700/-

Apart from the above, students shall have to pay fees for Review, Transcript, Migration etc. as and when required at University prescribed rate(s).